ALCOHOL FREE

Lemon Soda 0,4L 3,50€
Raspberry Soda 0,4L 3,50€
Fritz Kola 0,33L 3,80€
Mate 0,5L 4,20€
Makava 0,25L 3,90€
Monte Prickelnd 1L 4,50€
Monte Still 1L 4,50€
HOMEMADE ICE TEA

The Grape Gatsby 0,4L 4,90€
Lychee, Grape, Jasmin Tea

Passionate Rapsberry 0,4L 4,90€
Passionfruit, Raspberry, Jasmin Tea

Passionate Mango 0,4L 4,90€
Mango, Lemon, Jasmin Tea

Airwaves 0,4L 4,90€
Lemon, Fresh Mint, Jasmin Tea

SPRITZ

Weisser Spritzer 0,25L 4,20€
Aperol Spritz 0,25L 6,50€
Hugo Spritz 0,25L 6,50€
Litschi Spritz 0,25L 6,50€
Passion Fruit Spritz 0,25L 6,50€

-
4

o e

- SPECIAL COCKTAILS

BEER
Asahi 0,33L

Tegernser 0,50L

Stiegl Alkoholfrei 0,5L

Bohemian Raspberry

Raspberry, Vodka, fresh mint, Lemon juice
fruity, sweet, refreshing and light

Hulk Smash

Fresh Basil, Gin, Lemon Juice
flavorful well balanced between sweetness
and herbal notes

Grapefruit Fizz
Malfys Gin, Grapefruit, Lemon Juice

slightly bitter, citrus notes from the
grapefruif, very refreshing and sweet

OOlong Martini

Infused Oolong Gin, Lemon, Golden Berry
complex, nutty, hint of chocolate,
harmonious between the botanicals and
the herbal Oolong notes

Shogun Sip

Whiskey, Yuzu, Lemon Juice

subtle sweetness, unique and aromatic
flavors, wooden elements from the bourbon

Jasmin Infused Tequila

Tequila infused Jasmin Green Tea, Fresh
Mint, Lemon

light citrus notes, refreshing, with floral notes
of the Jasmine Green Tea

Espresso Martini Classic
Vanilla Vodka, Espresso, Wiener Mokka

Liqueuer, Rich demerara Sugar
rich and smooth, with a sweet and buttery
finsih

Check Mate

Vodka, Lime Juice, Yuzu Mate
smokey and earthy flavor form Mate, with the
sweet and citrus flavor of Yuzu

Hakuna Makava

Gin, Lemon Juice, Yuzu, Makava
sweet and citrus flavor from the makava ice
Tea, with herbal notes of our Gin Botanicals

4,80€
4,80€

4,50€

12€

12€

1€

12€

12€

12€

12€

n€

n€

A i e - ——— - - - -



P BOTTLES -~ -

4

[]

i Vodka Absolut 0,7L 100€

i inkl. 6 Beigetrdnke

1

1

i Vodka Belvedere 0,7L 170€

i inkl. 6 Beigetrdnke

1

1

i Vodka Belvedere 1,75L 290€

i inkl. 15 Beigetrénke

1

I Malfy Gin 0,7L 120€

I inkl. 6 Beigetranke

1

1

i Beefeater Gin O,7L 100€

| inkl. 6 Beigetrdnke

1

1

i Sierra Silver Tequila 0,7L 120€

| inkl. 6 Beigetranke

1

1

i Bffalo Trace Whiskey 0,7L 110€

| inkl. 6 Beigetranke

‘\
WINE & BUBBLES
Griner Vetliner 0,7L 27€
Prosecco 0,7L 28€
Moet & Chandon 0,7L 110€
SOJU
Orginal 0,35L 20€
Strawberry 0,35L 20€
Grape 0,35L 20€
Peach 0,35L 20€

.~ BEIGETRANKE -,

Fritz Cola
Mate

Makava

o

Lemon Soda

SHOTS
Absolut Vodka 2cl

Tequila 2¢l
Berliner Luft 2cl

Buffalo Trace Whiskey 2cl
Strawberry Vodka 2cl

Soju 2cl

\

[ R ——

4,50€
4,50€
4,50€
4,50€
4,50€

4,50€



COFFEE CLASSICS

Espresso

Doppelter Espresso
Verlangerter
Cappuccino
Melange

Iced Cafe

Iced Cafe Latte

2,90€
3,90€
3,90€
4,20€
4,20€
4,20€

4,50€

COFFEE & TEA SPECIALS

Caramel Cream Coffee 5,90€
Espresso Tiramisu 4,50€
Coconut Latte 5,70€
Chai Latte (Hot/Cold) 5,50€
Matcha Latte (Hot/Cold) 5,90€
SWEETS

Chocolate Lavacake 5,00€
Cheesecake 4,50€
Strawberry Cream Cake 4,90€
Applu Crumble Pie 4,50€

SMALL BITES

Wakame Salad, Nori Crunch, Spicy Mayo

All Hotdogs are served with a
portion of chips

Hotdo

s are also available with

chicken sausages or vegan

sausages

Homemade Humus 6,90€
served with sourdough Bread
Grilled Cheese 7,90€
Sourdough Bread, Cheddar, Onion
Chutney, Coleslaw
Burrata Tomato Salad 10,50€
Basil, Burrata, Tomato, Balsamico
Olives 4,50€
Chips 3,50€
.~ LOADED HOT DOGS -------=----—-
{
1
i
i Ipc 2pcs
1
i The American 7€ 13€
: Coleslaw, Pickles, Fried Onions,
! Ketchup, Mayonaise
1
i The ltalian 9€ 16€
i Burrata, Tomato, Pesto, Basil
1
1
i The Mexican 8€ 15€
: Salsa, Sour Cream, Cheddar, Jalapenos,
: Tomato, Crunched Nachos
1
i The Asian | 7€ 13€
i Kimchi, Wakame Crunch, Spicy Mayo
1
i The Asian Il 7€ 13€
i
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
\

e e e e e e e e

o

N i



