

Sing Sing

ALCOHOL FREE

Lemon Soda 0,4L	3,50€
Raspberry Soda 0,4L	3,50€
Fritz Kola 0,33L	3,80€
Mate 0,5L	4,20€
Makava 0,25L	3,90€
Monte Prickelnd 1L	4,50€
Monte Still 1L	4,50€

HOMEMADE ICE TEA

The Grape Gatsby 0,4L	4,90€
Lychee, Grape, Jasmin Tea	
Passionate Rapsberry 0,4L	4,90€
Passionfruit, Raspberry, Jasmin Tea	
Passionate Mango 0,4L	4,90€
Mango, Lemon, Jasmin Tea	
Airwaves 0,4L	4,90€
Lemon, Fresh Mint, Jasmin Tea	

SPRITZ

Weisser Spritzer 0,25L	4,20€
Aperol Spritz 0,25L	6,50€
Hugo Spritz 0,25L	6,50€
Litschi Spritz 0,25L	6,50€
Passion Fruit Spritz 0,25L	6,50€

BEER

Asahi 0,33L	4,80€
Tegernser 0,50L	4,80€
Stiegl Alkoholfrei 0,5L	4,50€

SPECIAL COCKTAILS

Bohemian Raspberry	12€
<i>Raspberry, Vodka, fresh mint, Lemon juice fruity, sweet, refreshing and light</i>	
Hulk Smash	12€
<i>Fresh Basil, Gin, Lemon Juice flavorful, well balanced between sweetness and herbal notes</i>	
Grapefruit Fizz	11€
<i>Malfys Gin, Grapefruit, Lemon Juice slightly bitter, citrus notes from the grapefruit, very refreshing and sweet</i>	
Oolong Martini	12€
<i>Infused Oolong Gin, Lemon, Golden Berry complex, nutty, hint of chocolate, harmonious between the botanicals and the herbal Oolong notes</i>	
Shogun Sip	12€
<i>Whiskey, Yuzu, Lemon Juice subtle sweetness, unique and aromatic flavors, wooden elements from the bourbon</i>	
Jasmin Infused Tequila	12€
<i>Tequila infused Jasmin Green Tea, Fresh Mint, Lemon light citrus notes, refreshing, with floral notes of the Jasmine Green Tea</i>	
Espresso Martini Classic	12€
<i>Vanilla Vodka, Espresso, Wiener Mokka Liqueur, Rich demerara Sugar rich and smooth, with a sweet and buttery finsih</i>	
Check Mate	11€
<i>Vodka, Lime Juice, Yuzu Mate smokey and earthy flavor form Mate, with the sweet and citrus flavor of Yuzu</i>	
Hakuna Makava	11€
<i>Gin, Lemon Juice, Yuzu, Makava sweet and citrus flavor from the makava ice Tea, with herbal notes of our Gin Botanicals</i>	

Sing Sing

BOTTLES

Vodka Absolut 0,7L inkl. 6 Beigetränke	100€
Vodka Belvedere 0,7L inkl. 6 Beigetränke	170€
Vodka Belvedere 1,75L inkl. 15 Beigetränke	290€
Malfy Gin 0,7L inkl. 6 Beigetränke	120€
Beefeater Gin 0,7L inkl. 6 Beigetränke	100€
Sierra Silver Tequila 0,7L inkl. 6 Beigetränke	120€
Bffalo Trace Whiskey 0,7L inkl. 6 Beigetränke	110€

BEIGETRÄNKE

Fritz Cola
Mate
Makava
Lemon Soda



WINE & BUBBLES

Grüner Vetliner 0,7L	27€
Prosecco 0,7L	28€
Moet & Chandon 0,7L	110€

SOJU

Orginal 0,35L	20€
Strawberry 0,35L	20€
Grape 0,35L	20€
Peach 0,35L	20€

SHOTS

Absolut Vodka 2cl	4,50€
Tequila 2cl	4,50€
Berliner Luft 2cl	4,50€
Buffalo Trace Whiskey 2cl	4,50€
Strawberry Vodka 2cl	4,50€
Soju 2cl	4,50€

Sing Sing

COFFEE CLASSICS

Espresso	2,90€
Doppelter Espresso	3,90€
Verlängerter	3,90€
Cappuccino	4,20€
Melange	4,20€
Iced Cafe	4,20€
Iced Cafe Latte	4,50€

COFFEE & TEA SPECIALS

Caramel Cream Coffee	5,90€
Espresso Tiramisu	4,50€
Coconut Latte	5,70€
Chai Latte (Hot/Cold)	5,50€
Matcha Latte (Hot/Cold)	5,90€

SWEETS

Chocolate Lavacake	5,00€
Cheesecake	4,50€
Strawberry Cream Cake	4,90€
Applu Crumble Pie	4,50€

SMALL BITES

Homemade Humus served with sourdough Bread	6,90€
Grilled Cheese Sourdough Bread, Cheddar, Onion Chutney, Coleslaw	7,90€
Burrata Tomato Salad Basil, Burrata, Tomato, Balsamico	10,50€
Olives	4,50€
Chips	3,50€

LOADED HOT DOGS

	1pc	2pcs
The American Coleslaw, Pickles, Fried Onions, Ketchup, Mayonaise	7€	13€
The Italian Burrata, Tomato, Pesto, Basil	9€	16€
The Mexican Salsa, Sour Cream, Cheddar, Jalapenos, Tomato, Crunched Nachos	8€	15€
The Asian I Kimchi, Wakame Crunch, Spicy Mayo	7€	13€
The Asian II Wakame Salad, Nori Crunch, Spicy Mayo	7€	13€

All Hotdogs are served with a
portion of chips

Hotdogs are also available with
chicken sausages or vegan
sausages